
Oasis Deli
Takeaway Temptations!

All prices are exclusive to takeout orders. A small
additional charge applies for dine-in. Treat

yourself to our Deli Delights today!

Swiss Chocolats

Cailler Milk and Almonds (100g) 
Cailler Chocmel (100g)
Cailler Milk and Hazelnuts (100g) 
Cailler Rayon milk (100g)
Cailler Frigor (100g)
Cailler Branche (23g)
Minor (22g)
Toblerone (25g)
Kägi fret Classic (Chocolate Wafers)
Kägi Wafers Mini, Dark (19pcs in a bag)

Yoghurts

Pascual, several flavors
Emmie, several flavors
Elle & Vire, several flavors

P240
P240
P240
P240
P240
P90
P90
P90
P160
P400

P80
P100
P120

Swiss Cheese

Raclette 
Gruyère 
Emmentaler
Tilsiter
Gorgonzola 
Brie
Parmesan Grana Padano 
Emmi Fondue mixture 400g 

P250/100g
P310/100g
P230/100g
P310/100g
P350/100g
P400/115g
P240/100g
P800/pack

All our prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and a 10% service charge.
*We Also Sell Frozen French Bread – P65

https://www.kaegi.com/en/products/kaegi-classic/
https://www.kaegi.com/en/products/kaegi-classic/
https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&source=web&rct=j&opi=89978449&url=https://www.landers.ph/food-cupboard/emmi-fondue-classic-wi-400g-pack-107328-6987&ved=2ahUKEwj-0PrNlrmKAxXwsFYBHaVWJTAQFnoECC4QAQ&usg=AOvVaw3IK7YwOrjJSWtb3cWasqei
https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&source=web&rct=j&opi=89978449&url=https://www.landers.ph/food-cupboard/emmi-fondue-classic-wi-400g-pack-107328-6987&ved=2ahUKEwj-0PrNlrmKAxXwsFYBHaVWJTAQFnoECC4QAQ&usg=AOvVaw3IK7YwOrjJSWtb3cWasqei


Oasis Deli
Takeaway Temptations!

All prices are exclusive to takeout orders. A small
additional charge applies for dine-in. Treat

yourself to our Deli Delights today!

Cold Cuts

Serrano Bodega Ham (Spain)
Peppered Ham
Honey Ham
Galbani Prosciutto Crudo

P390/100g
P110/100g
P120/100g
P350/100g

Frozen Sausages

Swiss Veal Bratwurst
Swiss Cervelat
Frankfurter
Hungarian
Cheese Hungarian
Pork Sausage
St. Galler Schüblig

P280
P280
P280
P280
P280
P280
P280

Frozen Meat

Ribeye Steak Angus Beef, US, 8oz
Ribeye Steak Angus Beef, US, 10oz
Beef Tenderloin, Brazil

P1400
P1800
P700

*We Also Sell Frozen French Bread – P65
All our prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and a 10% service charge.

https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&source=web&rct=j&opi=89978449&url=https://pickaroo.com/the-market/products/the-market-makati/product-detail/163475/galbani-prosciutto-crudo-5%3Fsrsltid%3DAfmBOoqa0ZGE-Lk0sOpZx73r1wuKXM5w65tZXdOkr8vh9DOzu-FV3b6M&ved=2ahUKEwj7rtORm7mKAxWgqVYBHW3RGpMQFnoECCoQAQ&usg=AOvVaw2W5gNmhxbgGrboFevwQcjy


Red Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon 2022 Mommessin,
Cuvée Saint Pierre, France

Merlot 2021 Mommessin 
Cuvée Saint Pierre, France 

Merlot / Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
Réserve Chateaux Bonnet

St. Emilion 2022, Prestige 
Du Long Bordeaux, France

Bordeaux 2022 
Chateaux des Tuilières, France 

Merlot del Ticino 2019, 
Selezione d’Ottobre, Matasci Fratelli, 
Tenero, Switzerland

Cabernet Merlot 2021
Laughing Lizard, Australia

Chiraz 2017
Serengeti, South Africa

Pinot Noir 2023 
Tyrells, Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon 2024
Casa Lo Matta, Chile

Merlot 2022/23
Casa Lo Matta, Chile

Valpolicella Classico 2023
Villa Girardi, Italy

Merlot Cabernet 2022
Dulong, Bordeux, France

P720

P750

P900

P1,300

P1,000

P1,770

P700

P850

P850

P700

P700

P950

P800

Al l  our  pr ices  are  inc lus ive  of  12% VAT and a  10% serv ice  charge.

Oasis Deli
Takeaway Temptations!

All prices are exclusive to takeout orders. A small additional charge
applies for dine-in. Treat yourself to our Deli Delights today!

https://manila-wine.com/mommessin-cuvee-saint-pierre-merlot-french-red-wine
https://manila-wine.com/mommessin-cuvee-saint-pierre-merlot-french-red-wine
https://manila-wine.com/mommessin-cuvee-saint-pierre-merlot-french-red-wine
https://manila-wine.com/mommessin-cuvee-saint-pierre-merlot-french-red-wine


White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc Semillon 2023
Chateaux Bonnet, Bordeaux, France

Semillon Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Tyrell’s Old Winery, Australia 
Chardonnay 2023
Laughing Lizard, Australia
Chardonnay 2023
Moores Creek, Australia
Sauvignon Blanc, 2021
Grand Cuvee, Boschendal, South Africa
Soave Classico 2022
Villa Girardi, Italy
Sauvignon Blanc, 2023
Casa Lo Matta, Chile
Fendant 2022
Solaire, AOC, Valais, Switzerland

P1,000

P760

P700

P700

P900

P850

P700

P1,500

Al l  our  pr ices  are  inc lus ive  of  12% VAT and a  10% serv ice  charge.

Sparkling Wine

Festoso Asti, Piemonte, Italy
Prosecco Toso, Veneto, Italy
Martini Rosé, Italy
Tavernello Lambrusco, Emilia Rosso, Italy
Martini Prosecco, Italy
Chamdor, White Sparkling Grape Juice,
Alcohol-free, South Africa 
Chamdor, Red

P800
P850
P1,800
P900
P1,800
P850

P850
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All prices are exclusive to takeout orders. A small additional charge
applies for dine-in. Treat yourself to our Deli Delights today!


